
Changes to Wharfedale Bus Services 
from 5th September 2016 

 Schoolday journeys on service 72A in Upper Wharfedale will be revised,  
with the last schoolday bus from Buckden to Grassington leaving at 16:20. 

 

 Pride of the Dales services 74 and 74S between Ilkley and Grassington  
will no longer operate on Mondays, Wednesdays or Fridays 

- see below for details of new service 74A.   
(Saturday service continues unchanged). 

 

 NYCC service 75 between Grassington, Burnsall, Appletreewick and Hebden 
will no longer operate - see below for details of new service 74A.  

 

 A new service 74A will operate on Mondays and Wednesdays only between 
Ilkley, Bolton Abbey, Appletreewick, Burnsall, Grassington and Hebden.   

 

 Ilkley, Bus Station .. 10:35 .. 14:15 ..

 Addingham, opp. The Fleece .. 10:42 .. 14:22 ..

 Bolton Abbey .. 10:50 .. 14:30 ..

 Strid Wood .. 10:56 .. 14:36 ..

 Appletreewick, opp. New Inn .. 11:05 .. 14:45 ..

 Burnsall .. 11:12 .. 14:52 ..

 Threshfield .. 11:20 .. 15:00 ..

 Grassington, National Park Centre arr. .. 11:23 .. 15:03 ..

 Grassington, National Park Centre dep. 09:00 11:35 13:05 .. 16:55

 Hebden 09:05 11:40 13:10 .. 17:00

 Hebden 09:05 11:45 13:10 .. 17:00

 Grassington, National Park Centre arr. 09:10 11:50 13:15 .. 17:05

 Grassington, National Park Centre dep. 09:15 .. 13:15 .. 17:05

 Threshfield 09:17 .. 13:17 .. 17:07

 Burnsall, Red Lion 09:26 .. 13:26 .. 17:16

 Appletreewick, New Inn 09:32 .. 13:32 .. 17:22

 Strid Wood 09:41 .. 13:41 .. 17:31

 Bolton Abbey 09:48 .. 13:48 .. 17:38

 Addingham, Bark Lane 09:55 .. 13:55 .. 17:45

 Ilkley, Bus Station 10:08 .. 14:08 .. 17:58

Service 74A is operated by North Yorkshire County Council: 08458 72 52 82

Buses on Saturdays and Sundays continue unchanged - see www.dalesbus.org

Mondays and Wednesdays

from 5th September 201674A   Ilkley - Grassington - Hebden


